



Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND  
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,  
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L  
C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB  
QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4  
JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI  
RANCHI 834004  
JHARKHAND INDIA  
JOINT HOLDERS :

City : RANCHI 834001  
State : JHARKHAND  
Phone no. : 18602666161  
OD Limit : 0.00  
Currency : INR  
Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM  
Cust ID : 74322838  
Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer  
A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017  
Account Status : Regular  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002  
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/04/2022

To : 13/04/2022

## Statement of account

08/04/22	SITARAM LAGURI	N098221910601660	08/04/22	4,756.00		3,720,615.54
08/04/22	BALDEV LAGURI	N098221910601663	08/04/22	4,142.00		3,716,473.54
08/04/22	SACHIN LAGURI	N098221910601665	08/04/22	11,134.00		3,705,339.54
08/04/22	JOYTI MAHTO	N098221910601614	08/04/22	5,755.00	Feb Gopalpur	3,699,584.54
08/04/22	KUSHAL LAGURI	N098221910601670	08/04/22	11,125.00		3,688,459.54
08/04/22	SHREEDHAR ANGARIYA	N098221910601673	08/04/22	11,688.00		3,676,771.54
08/04/22	MUKRU LAGURI	N098221910601676	08/04/22	10,563.00		3,666,208.54
08/04/22	SITARAM LAGURI	N098221910601681	08/04/22	7,245.00	Feb CPeta	3,658,963.54
08/04/22	BALDEV LAGURI	N098221910601684	08/04/22	6,153.00		3,652,810.54
08/04/22	KUMAR BHASKAR	N098221910601689	08/04/22	6,308.00		3,646,502.54
08/04/22	SEKH BARIK	N098221910601693	08/04/22	4,999.00		3,641,503.54
08/04/22	SOMNATH METE	N098221910601695	08/04/22	8,350.00		3,633,153.54
08/04/22	ROHIT MAHTO	N098221910601698	08/04/22	6,460.00	Feb Fatehgarh	3,626,693.54
08/04/22	KULDEEP MAHTO	N098221910601701	08/01/22	4,576.00		3,622,117.54
08/04/22	ASHOK KUMAR	N098221910601707	08/04/22	7,559.00		3,614,558.54
08/04/22	SUNIL MISHRA	N098221910601710	08/04/22	8,950.00		3,605,608.54
08/04/22	MD ABU SHAMA	N098221910601714	08/04/22	4,730.00	Feb- 22 387	3,600,878.54
08/04/22	SANTOSH KUMAR	N098221910601716	08/04/22	8,627.00	Feb Gopalpur	3,592,251.54
08/04/22	MD ABU SHAMA	N098221910601719	08/04/22	8,088.00		3,584,163.54
08/04/22	HABULAL MAHTO	N098221910601722	08/04/22	6,470.00		3,577,693.54
08/04/22	ABHINANDAN	N098221910601732	08/04/22	8,000.00		3,569,693.54
08/04/22	ARUN KUMAR MANJHI	N098221910601724	08/04/22	6,191.00	Feb 22 387	3,563,502.54
08/04/22	VINODH MAHTO	N098221910601729	08/04/22	5,755.00		3,557,747.54
08/04/22	DEVENDRA KUMAR	N098221910587552	08/04/22	5,748.00		3,551,999.54
08/04/22	DEVENDRA KUMAR	N098221910587562	08/04/22	4,872.00		3,547,127.54
08/04/22	AJIT YADAV	N098221910587567	08/04/22	7,473.00		3,539,654.54
08/04/22	MD INAAM	N098221910587572	08/04/22	3,436.00		3,536,218.54
08/04/22	MITAL KUMAR MAHTO	N098221910587577	08/04/22	13,344.00		3,522,874.54
08/04/22	VICKY	N098221910587582	08/04/22	8,800.00		3,514,074.54
08/04/22	JAYPRAKESH CH	N098221910587589	08/04/22	11,810.00		3,502,264.54
08/04/22	AKSHAY KUMAR	N098221910587592	08/04/22	10,175.00		3,492,089.54
08/04/22	ANKIT KUMAR	N098221910587597	08/04/22	13,394.00		3,478,695.54

HDFC BANK LIMITED

The balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds.  
The balance as of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

Account branch GSTIN: 20AAACH2702H1ZE  
Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Head Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

The information on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting.

For more information, please visit [www.hdfcbank.com](https://www.hdfcbank.com)